
 

No. AEGCL/MD/O&M/Srikona- Panchgram TL//2021 /NIT                                                       Date: 05/ 05/2021                                                     
 

 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 

A) Basic Details:  

Tender No.  AEGCL/MD/O&M/SRIKONA-PANCHGRAM 
TL/Composite Insulated Cross Arms 
(Design)/2021 

Tender Details/ Name of work Design for revival of collapse section of 
132kV Srikona-Panchgram Line by 
introducing Composite Insulated Cross Arms 
technology 

Work type (Supply/Service/Turnkey/Electrical 
work/ Civil Work/IT): 

Service for Design 

Tender Inviting Authority:  

I) Designation: 
 

II) Address: 

CGM (O&M), CAR, 
Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited, 
Bijulee Bhawan, Paltanbazar, Guwahati-
781001. 

Total Tender Value (Optional): Rs. 14,18,295.00 (inclusive of GST)  

Bid document cost Rs. 1000.00 

 

B) Critical Date: 

Tender Start Date 07/05/2021              12Hrs 00 Mins 

Submission Start Date 08/05/2021              12 Hrs 00 Mins 

Tender End Date 29/05/2021              12 Hrs 00 Mins 

Tender Opening Date 01/06/2021              14 Hrs 00 Mins 

Pre- Bid Meeting Date (if available)                      NA 

 

 

                

Chief General Manager (O&M), CAR 
Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited. 
Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-1 

 
 
Memo No: AEGCL/MD/O&M/Srikona- Panchgram TL//2021 /NIT (a)                                  Date: 05/05/2021 
Copy To: 
1.    The IT cell, O/O the MD, AEGCL for publication in the AEGCL’s website. 
 

 

        

Chief General Manager (O&M), CAR 
Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited. 



 
 


